
 +2439 mètres en 124 km (moyenne : 21.6)

LES-FONTAINES    1 124  410    0 0.0 32.0   2  5.45   
LES-MOLLIERES   12 123  426    0 0.0 40.9  18  5.43   
FLUMET          11 111  910    0 0.0 32.6  20  5.26   
La DEMI-LUNE    12 100 1105  551 4.6 14.9  48  5.06   
SALLANCHES      16  88  554   74 0.5 28.8  33  4.17   
CLUSES           5  72  480    0 0.0 29.9  10  3.44   
MARNAZ          11  67  480    0 0.0 38.4  17  3.34   
Le REPOSOIR      7  56  980    0 0.0 51.2   8  3.17   
La COLOMBIERE   12  49 1613  726 6.1 11.5  63  3.08   
GD-BORNAND-Pt.   2  37  887    0 0.0 36.9   3  2.06   
St-JEAN-de-SIXT 10  35  956    0 0.0 40.1  15  2.02   
LES-ARAVIS       6  25 1498  398 6.6 10.1  35  1.47   
La GIETTAZ       6  19 1100  190 3.2 16.1  22  1.12   
FLUMET          12  13  910  484 4.0 15.3  47  0.50   
LES-MOLLIERES    1   1  426   16 1.6 22.9   3  0.03   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  21/5/2011 - La Colombière
LES-FONTAINES    0   0  410

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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